Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Martin Lundell

2 Andreas Frejborn

3 Lennart Timskéar

4 Peter Johansson

5 Oskar Kallberg

6 Carl-Johan Spetz

7 Danilo Duran
Svensson

7 Jenny Erlandsson

7 Malin Lindgvist

7 Mattias Stahl

11 Tomas Sennerby

12 Gunnar Lindqvist

14 Anders Schack

15 Hans-Erik Hansson

15 Michael Haggstrom

15 Bengt Lund

18 Johan Hagstrém

19 Torgny Kjellstrom

19 Pontus Strom

den 8 februari 2007

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
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Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
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Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
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126
150
129
152
154
155
157
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46

138
161
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139
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av

Snitt

21,0
21,4
21,5
21,7
22,0
22,1
22,4

22,4
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22,9
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23,0
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23,2
23,2



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

21 Johan Ahlander
22 Bjorn Dinau

23 Bjorn Pehrson

24 Edvin Jurmu

24 Daniel Mattsson
26 Jan Soéderlind

27 Henrik Arvidsson
28 Gunnar Karlsson
29 Kenth Bjork

30

30 Kari Hakala

32 Henric Modh

33 Mattias Strand

34 Lorentz Neverland
35 UIf Hagstrom

36 Hakan Erlandsson
37 Peter Williamsson
38 Lennart Johnsson
39 Mats Eisenschmidt
40 Marcus | Andersson
41 Maths Svensson
43 Simon Ivarsson
44 Martin Fylke

45 Danny Sajatovic
46 Bengt Klar

den 8 februari 2007

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
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116
163
165
142
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24

145
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73
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172
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127
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av

Snitt
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Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak Lista
48 Hans Bilén Uddevalla BGK - - - 42 37 28 29 136 34,0

den 8 februari 2007 Sida 3 av 3



